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Thefts at UNB cause sufferingSRC financial statement i
[

Academic Research and Policy 
Subcommittee is now studying it. 

What can you expect if you get

Thanks to the efforts of the 
Security Department and the

Want to buy a good caugh, with a 'hot' item? That
u émaner what kind of equipment which stays stolen must depends on such as whether you're

*sA ;,aa,aDd,te"riou,°”^HnrartArç th/it has to be included because they don t c&rry theft offense.
HNR is no exMDUon insurance. In the meantime while If you're a non-student expect 

s tkLth«niv aif^r»nce heinswhat this equipment is being replaced due process downtown. If you re ~
professor and students suffer student Security Chief Williamson

I 3 605 80 ^ has ° Security has a difficult job in will make a recommendation to the
S 3,605.80 effect that the theft has controlling UNB's theft. They do Board of Deans.

, hnMera to**comnE <luite a Rood job considering their Probably the least you can
toilet paperJh Id P numbers gome buildings such as expect is a fine from the Student
eM»ln at 1!NBP Th? thefts cost Head Hal1 have more doors than Discipline Committee. If you steal

$23,767.89 stolen !LTMnmment must be students and they can’t be from another student or other
’ * money and the equipment must be constant]y watched. The students non-university property it is up to

ref aCi fnr n nrofes=or to do do"’1 helP either b> 80ing out a the party concerned to file
- faculties ,, I— «- - -mg It open. «-W*»^
,The problem is serious and the uj, to thi,

would find in a TV repair shop. To 
anybody except the professor and 
his graduate students the equip
ment is probably useless but it 
disappears anyway. In a system 
where the professor has to produce 
in order to survive this equipment
is vital. It can cost him money out Students Representative Council
of his own pocket through loss of President Roy Neale worked two J ||>c business

12,137.92 promotion, in some cases. days a week this ™er for ïf55 Utile of
Opinions about the frequency of twenty dollars a day and is going to ?teever = a™» anH therefore

theftsvaried ;some said the number present a summary of his work to recomme„d hiring the
of thefts ran about the same as the SRC. ., . » more than two davs a$148,599.50 past ears 0ne professor told me SRC comptroller ‘Fud' Steeves Presiden or more than two days

63,728.35 $84,971.15 £ f*jt they were getting more says that although the councillors week in futuresummeis
1,545.41 î^uTnt tEe most fluent targets have not asked for details on Neale worked the octree

,352.3° sniall tools and annoying Neale’s work, Neale is going to days a week this summer
352.30 little thefts give a report in the near future. another jod.

By LEE FRASER
I!STUDENTS’ REPRESENTATIVE COUNCIL OF 

THE UNIVERSITY OF NEW BRUNSWICK 
STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL POSITION 

AS AT AUGUST 31,1973 
(Auditor’s Report)

Statement 1

ASSETS

:cepted, 
to our t

(

n seme 
i proper V

Current Assets
Cash in bank
Accounts receivable
Less: Allowance for doubtful accounts
Central Trust Savings Account
Prepaid expenses

$ 4,178.41
300.00 3,878.41

15,226.36 
967.32look

LIABILITIES AND ACCUMULATED SURPLUSlies Current Liabilities 
Accounts payable ]

Accumulated Surplus 
Surplus Balance, September 1, 1972 
Less : Excess of actual uncollectible 
revenue over estimated amount 
for prior year ,
Excess of Net Expenditure over Net 
Revenue — Statement 2

Surplus Balance, August 31, 1973

ill almost 
said SRC Neale reports on summer job$20,290.93

I,
is years’ 
and Lane 
:s enthus- 
lave been

x $ 800.56

7,352.45 8,153.01
Neale’s job was to set up a SUB 

travel office, set up the job of an 
entertainment co-ordinator and

on the

By BRIAN DINGLE
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ibably be 
; SRC this 
immenda- 
aking for 
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i to the 
feels that 
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Net Revenue ,
Less^Hportion^f fees allocated to SUB Fund 

Investment income 
Graduating class 
Student Discipline Committee

fl

t progress 
the 72-73 
ages have 
iblisher by 

Ken De 
Highly 200

i “I don’t 
ook will be

RUN, DON”! WALIL
to Lang’s

87,021.31
Net Expenditure 
Action Corps 
Activity Awards 
Amateur Radio Club 
African Students Association 
Bailey Geological Society 
Biology Club .
Business Administration Society
Brunswickan
Campus Police
Course Evaluation
Caribbean Circle
CHSR
CHSR Carrier Current 
Co-ed Club 
Charity 
Conferences 
Contingency Funds: 

Brunswickan Compuwriter 
brunswickan Headliner 
Other

Comptrollers Fund 
Drama Club 
Directory 
E.U.S.
Fall Festival
Forestry Association
Graduate Students Association
Honoraria
History Club
Housing Questionnaire
International Students Lounge
Identification Cards
India Association
I.V.C.F.
Law Society 
Nursing Society 
Overseas Chinese Students 
Orientation
Physical Education Society
Pre-Med Society
Rap Room
Speakers Fund
SRC Office
SRC Elections
SRC Summer Salaries
Winter Carnival ^
Yearbook

273.91
516.87
567.05
589.70ted. i

.88
.56

457.13
10,706.17

532.33 
417.29
255.33 

3,841.98 
10,188.97

Just arrived, a new shipment 
of Lee Jeans for Fall 73°o. <

)

X39.51 /" Sizes 28-40Qy?515.00
8,016.82

Ver,®Oz)s

X •

m e*e
V®0

t8,355.30
4,407.19
1,209.27

464.81
2,474.04

192.15
792.94

1,510.03
409.00
654.77

3,670.00

Jt

ill 1Lee Jeans
Lee Jeans fyY mp

e°ns
2.17i

470.00
60.00

1,186.30
1,130.73

244.23
550.91

J® §sgv®e X
it habit 
tonally.

xzI e

%
8.34 *665.23

1,070.63
20.72
44.08

328.67
1,504.29

20,320.13
287.97
549.50

2,244.13
2,626.73

<9Jb0 av
v

LANG’S LTD
WEAR SHOPMEN'SYOUR SMART

94,373.76

FREDERICTONof Net Expenditure over Net Revenue KMART PLAZA
ÔîEREO Q C ' "STEREO COMPONENTS AT DISCOUNT PRICES"
S ^YSJg O^BSR. DUAL, DYNACO, ELAC, EMPIRE, FISHER. JVC, PROCOM, RSC

SANSUI, SONY, STANTON, TEAC, THORENS, GARRARD

Excess 
. Statement i $ 7,352.45
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